
St. Jude the Apostle School 
2017-2018 Tuition & Fee Schedule 

The above rates have been approved for the 2017-2018 school year 
*ISG Status:  
In order to qualify for the Identified Stewardship Giver (ISG) tuition rate for the upcoming school year, you must have met 
the minimum identifiable amount of $250.00 given through the Church offertory collection for 2016.  Students must be  
baptized in the Catholic church and/or have received age appropriate sacraments. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Important Payment Information: 
1.   Check, money order, cashier’s check (Family ID must be included on all forms of payment) 
2. Tuition Loan for tuition only, not fees. All tuition loans, new or renewal of existing loans, must be applied for prior to 

4/26/17 at www.tuition.gulfbank.com.  If further assistance is needed, please contact the bookkeeper. 
3. Late Fee- Any fee or tuition monies that are not paid by the due date will be subject to a $50 late fee.  
4. Beginning June 1, families who have not paid their tuition payment in full or obtained a bank loan will be charged the 

bank interest rate of 9% per month in addition to the above noted late fee. 
5. If a student transfers during the year and a loan has been made, it will be reduced by the amount of the refund. There 

will be a bank charge of $25 for canceling any loan.  Prior to a refund, a letter notifying the Principal and bookkeeper 
must be received.   

6.   Please note our tuition refund policy for student transfers as reflected in the student handbook.  If a student transfers    
during the school year, tuition paid in advance will be refunded according to the graduated tuition scale as follows: 

   

          

Your ISG status for the year ending 12/31/16: 
(ISG status verified through St. Jude Parish records) 

May 15 – Sept. 1      50% 

Sept. 2 – Oct. 1 45% 

Oct. 2 – Nov. 1 40% 

Nov. 16- Dec. 1 25% 

Nov. 2 – Nov. 15 35% 

Dec. 2-   June 1 No Refund 

 

 

Registration Fee 

(non-refundable) 

  

PreK-8 $200.00 per child 
1/27/17 (continuing students) 

2/15/17 (new students) 

  

Student Fee 

*non-refundable after 4/26/17 

*includes child’s $10 Home & School activity 

fee 

  

PreK-8 $220.00 per child 
2/22/17 

$50 late fee after due date  

  
Building Use Fee 
*non-refundable after 4/26/17 
*includes family’s $15 Home & School dues 
  

  PreK-8 
  
  

  $235.00 
  
  

  per family 
  
  

3/29/17 
$50 late fee after due date  

  
Tuition: Pre-K and Kindergarten per child 
*includes $50 supply fee 
  

ISG Non-ISG Non-Catholic 

4/26/17 
$50 late fee after due date 
An additional  interest rate may 

apply to late payment- 
 see below 

$4,735 + $50 
 

$4,785.00 

$5,135+ $50 
 

$5,185.00 

$5,460 + $50 
 

$5,510.00 

  
Tuition: 1

st
-8

th
 Grade per child 

  

ISG Non-ISG Non-Catholic 

4/26/17 
$50 late fee after due date 
An additional  interest rate may 

apply to late payment- 
 see below $4,585.00 $4,985.00 $5,310.00 


